
Race : Section IV - Boys D 

Date : October 30, 2014 

 

Place      School                  Score 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     Trumansburg                 64 

 

  2     Delhi                       72 

 

  3     Afton                       94 

 

  4     Marathon                   101 

 

  5     Windham Ashland Jewett     101 

 

  6     Elmira Notre Dame          130 

 

  7     Edmeston                   148 

 

  8     Moravia                    223 

 

  9     Southern Cayuga            225 

 

 10     Tioga                      290 



 

Race : Section IV - Boys D 

Date : October 30, 2014 

 

    Place 

  ind  team  number       name                    school 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     1    438    Garrett Butters-12       Elmira Notre Dame             16:52.0 

   2     2    499    Evan Whittaker-9         Trumansburg                   16:57.8 

   3     3    442    Matt Karee-10            Elmira Notre Dame             17:11.8 

   4          482    Kyle Holmes-12           Spencer Van Etten             17:20.3 

   5     4    419    Declan Kottmeier-10      Delhi                         17:30.3 

   6     5    420    Alex Legg-11             Delhi                         17:35.2 

   7     6    504    Kevin Malen-11           Windham Ashland Jewett        17:44.4 

   8     7    402    Joe Devona-11            Afton                         17:56.3 

   9     8    509    Chris Weiman-12          Windham Ashland Jewett        17:57.9 

  10     9    437    Logan Murray-11          Edmeston                      18:02.1 

  11    10    494    Ben Pesco-11             Trumansburg                   18:03.6 

  12    11    454    Dylan Brickner-12        Marathon                      18:15.9 

  13    12    491    Sam Ives-10              Trumansburg                   18:18.1 

  14    13    436    Justice Mitchell-11      Edmeston                      18:20.5 

  15    14    502    Chris Carl-12            Windham Ashland Jewett        18:26.8 

  16    15    498    Will Westlake-12         Trumansburg                   18:28.1 

  17          483    Corey Mead-11            Spencer Van Etten             18:28.4 

  18    16    422    Alex Padovani-9          Delhi                         18:39.2 

  19    17    405    Matt Johnson-9           Afton                         18:46.3 

  20          450    Richard Moore-9          Groton                        18:49.0 

  21    18    404    Keith Ives-10            Afton                         18:49.2 

  22    19    401    Zack Alford-9            Afton                         18:49.6 

  23    20    455    Austin Fiske-11          Marathon                      18:51.7 

  24    21    460    Jesse Walley-9           Marathon                      18:53.5 

  25          479    Billy Painter-12         Seton Catholic                18:58.7 

  26          424    Ryan Hornbeck-11         Deposit                       19:00.6 

  27          425    Talon Keefe-11           Deposit                       19:04.2 

  28    22    456    Daniel Harden-11         Marathon                      19:06.0 

  29    23    421    Cooper Maney-10          Delhi                         19:08.4 

  30          500    Nate Barker-12           Unadilla Valley               19:11.8 

  31    24    417    Hans Hilson Schneide-8   Delhi                         19:15.5 

  32    25    496    Oliver Sugarman-10       Trumansburg                   19:18.0 

  33    26    475    Sam Nolan-11             Southern Cayuga               19:20.6 

  34    27    459    Zachary O'Rourke-10      Marathon                      19:23.4 

  35    28    439    Matt Connolly-9          Elmira Notre Dame             19:28.3 

  36    29    433    Jonathan Dunham-11       Edmeston                      19:28.6 

  37    30    416    Eli Eagleroad-10         Delhi                         19:29.1 

  38    31    503    Michael Leishear-9       Windham Ashland Jewett        19:46.5 

  39    32    492    Dominic Mikula-9         Trumansburg                   19:48.2 

  40    33    403    Trevor Hanson-9          Afton                         19:49.3 

  41    34    490    Matt Haefner-11          Trumansburg                   19:51.4 

  42          497    Austin Voorhees-10       Trumansburg                   20:03.1 

  43    35    463    Austin Mead-11           Moravia                       20:08.0 

  44          423    Alex Hess-12             Deposit                       20:15.2 

  45    36    407    Kevin Riggs-10           Afton                         20:17.9 

  46          426    Kevin Latimer-11         Deposit                       20:19.1 

  47    37    435    Sam Madison-10           Edmeston                      20:22.3 

  48    38    414    Shane Bray-8             Delhi                         20:41.9 

  49          415    Cedar Eagleroad-8        Delhi                         20:56.1 

  50    39    458    Eugene Morehouse-10      Marathon                      20:58.2 

  51    40    466    Nate Morse-9             Moravia                       21:04.7 

  52    41    472    Ben Davis-10             Southern Cayuga               21:08.6 

  53          495    Luc Puleo-11             Trumansburg                   21:09.2 

  54    42    506    Sillivan Matthew-10      Windham Ashland Jewett        21:09.7 

  55    43    508    Dylan Muccilli-11        Windham Ashland Jewett        21:13.3 



 

  56    44    406    Alex Pritchard-10        Afton                         21:21.8 

  57    45    470    Colyn Stewart-10         Moravia                       21:22.1 

  58    46    457    Hunter Ladd-10           Marathon                      21:22.4 

  59          481    Tanner Green-10          Spencer Van Etten             21:29.0 

  60    47    462    Jonathan Lefever-12      Moravia                       21:31.3 

  61          408    Derick Wilson-11         Afton                         21:32.2 

  62          444    Dan Backman-9            Gilbertsville MP/Morris       21:39.6 

  63    48    441    Salisbury Kamryn-9       Elmira Notre Dame             21:44.4 

  64          430    Andrew Towsley-12        Downsville                    21:46.7 

  65    49    478    Andrew White-9           Southern Cayuga               21:54.7 

  66    50    440    Hilfiger Dawson-11       Elmira Notre Dame             21:57.0 

  67          493    Jack Murphy-10           Trumansburg                   21:59.5 

  68          409    Jared Compton-9          Candor                        21:59.7 

  69    51    486    Louis Levesque-8         Tioga                         22:02.4 

  70          418    Seth Johnson-8           Delhi                         22:03.4 

  71    52    505    Chris Martin-10          Windham Ashland Jewett        22:05.9 

  72    53    487    Colin Lounsbury-10       Tioga                         22:11.2 

  73    64    471    Sean Church-11           Southern Cayuga               22:12.5 

  74          431    Will Towsley-11          Downsville                    22:19.6 

  75          429    James Maley-9            Downsville                    22:42.1 

  76          428    Adam Jones-9             Downsville                    22:46.2 

  77          412    Adam Wilcox-11           Candor                        23:05.6 

  78    55    473    Greg Lamphier-11         Southern Cayuga               23:18.4 

  79          480    Tyler Carling-9          Spencer Van Etten             23:32.2 

  80          413    Matt Aikens-9            Delhi                         23:33.2 

  81          446    Matt Harrington-10       Gilbertsville MP/Morris       23:34.7 

  82    56    469    Michael Smith-9          Moravia                       23:47.7 

  83    57    461    Austin Kulas-10          Moravia                       23:57.7 

  84    58    467    Tyler Raner-12           Moravia                       24:04.9 

  85          507    Kevin Mattice-10         Windham Ashland Jewett        24:06.7 

  86    59    485    Justin Gillule-12        Tioga                         24:12.1 

  87          451    Groffin Scarlata-9       Groton                        24:13.7 

  88    60    432    Daniel Berryment-12      Edmeston                      24:34.4 

  89          445    Bryan French-10          Gilbertsville MP/Morris       24:37.0 

  90          410    Javan Hornick-11         Candor                        25:56.8 

  91    61    476    Matt Radcliff-9          Southern Cayuga               26:07.7 

  92    62    434    Brian Knorr-11           Edmeston                      27:19.5 

  93    63    488    Dylan Rockwell-11        Tioga                         28:06.0 

  94          411    David Sandgren-9         Candor                        28:06.6 

  95    64    489    Noah Schweiger-11        Tioga                         37:37.1 

 DNF          501    Dustin Johnson-11        Unadilla Valley                       

 DNF          484    David Walls-12           Spencer Van Etten                     

 DNF          477    Gavin VanHorn-9          Southern Cayuga                       

 DNF          468    John Smith-11            Moravia                               

 DNF          465    Dustin Mondics-10        Moravia                               

 DNF          464    Andrew Michas-9          Moravia                               

 DNF          453    Richard Regan-11         Hunter Tannersville                   

 DNF          452    Jesse Kohler-12          Hunter Tannersville                   

 DNF          449    Andrew Ferris-11         Groton                                

 DNF          448    Tyler Banfield-9         Groton                                

 DNF          447    Fred Schwarzhans-12      Gilbertsville MP/Morris               

 DNF          443    Martone Kurt-9           Elmira Notre Dame                     

 DNF          427    Trevor Pietrowski-10     Deposit  

 



Race : Section IV - Boys D 

Date : October 30, 2014 

 

   1    Trumansburg               

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

   2    2    499      Evan Whittaker-9              16:57.8 

  11   10    494      Ben Pesco-11                  18:03.6 

  13   12    491      Sam Ives-10                   18:18.1 

  16   15    498      Will Westlake-12              18:28.1 

  32   25    496      Oliver Sugarman-10            19:18.0 

  39   32    492      Dominic Mikula-9              19:48.2 

  41   34    490      Matt Haefner-11               19:51.4 

  42         497      Austin Voorhees-10            20:03.1 

  53         495      Luc Puleo-11                  21:09.2 

  67         493      Jack Murphy-10                21:59.5 

 

  Score : 64      Time gap (1 - 5): 2:20.2       Time total (1 - 5): 91:05.6 

 

   2    Delhi                     

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

   5    4    419      Declan Kottmeier-10           17:30.3 

   6    5    420      Alex Legg-11                  17:35.2 

  18   16    422      Alex Padovani-9               18:39.2 

  29   23    421      Cooper Maney-10               19:08.4 

  31   24    417      Hans Hilson Schneide-8        19:15.5 

  37   30    416      Eli Eagleroad-10              19:29.1 

  48   38    414      Shane Bray-8                  20:41.9 

  49         415      Cedar Eagleroad-8             20:56.1 

  70         418      Seth Johnson-8                22:03.4 

  80         413      Matt Aikens-9                 23:33.2 

 

  Score : 72      Time gap (1 - 5): 1:45.2       Time total (1 - 5): 92:08.6 

 

   3    Afton                     

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

   8    7    402      Joe Devona-11                 17:56.3 

  19   17    405      Matt Johnson-9                18:46.3 

  21   18    404      Keith Ives-10                 18:49.2 

  22   19    401      Zack Alford-9                 18:49.6 

  40   33    403      Trevor Hanson-9               19:49.3 

  45   36    407      Kevin Riggs-10                20:17.9 

  56   44    406      Alex Pritchard-10             21:21.8 

  61         408      Derick Wilson-11              21:32.2 

 

  Score : 94      Time gap (1 - 5): 1:53.0       Time total (1 - 5): 94:10.7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

   4    Marathon                  

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

  12   11    454      Dylan Brickner-12             18:15.9 

  23   20    455      Austin Fiske-11               18:51.7 

  24   21    460      Jesse Walley-9                18:53.5 

  28   22    456      Daniel Harden-11              19:06.0 

  34   27    459      Zachary O'Rourke-10           19:23.4 

  50   39    458      Eugene Morehouse-10           20:58.2 

  58   46    457      Hunter Ladd-10                21:22.4 

 

  Score : 101      Time gap (1 - 5): 1:07.5       Time total (1 - 5): 94:30.5 

 

 

 

 

   5    Windham Ashland Jewett    

 

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

   7    6    504      Kevin Malen-11                17:44.4 

   9    8    509      Chris Weiman-12               17:57.9 

  15   14    502      Chris Carl-12                 18:26.8 

  38   31    503      Michael Leishear-9            19:46.5 

  54   42    506      Sillivan Matthew-10           21:09.7 

  55   43    508      Dylan Muccilli-11             21:13.3 

  71   52    505      Chris Martin-10               22:05.9 

  85         507      Kevin Mattice-10              24:06.7 

 

  Score : 101      Time gap (1 - 5): 3:25.3       Time total (1 - 5): 95:05.3 

 

 

 

 

   6    Elmira Notre Dame         

 

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1    1    438      Garrett Butters-12            16:52.0 

   3    3    442      Matt Karee-10                 17:11.8 

  35   28    439      Matt Connolly-9               19:28.3 

  63   48    441      Salisbury Kamryn-9            21:44.4 

  66   50    440      Hilfiger Dawson-11            21:57.0 

    DNF      443      Martone Kurt-9                        

 

  Score : 138      Time gap (1 - 5): 5:05.0       Time total (1 - 5): 97:13.5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

   7    Edmeston                  

 

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

  10    9    437      Logan Murray-11               18:02.1 

  14   13    436      Justice Mitchell-11           18:20.5 

  36   29    433      Jonathan Dunham-11            19:28.6 

  47   37    435      Sam Madison-10                20:22.3 

  88   60    432      Daniel Berryment-12           24:34.4 

  92   62    434      Brian Knorr-11                27:19.5 

 

  Score : 148      Time gap (1 - 5): 6:32.3       Time total (1 - 5): 100:47.9 

 

   8    Moravia                   

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

  43   35    463      Austin Mead-11                20:08.0 

  51   40    466      Nate Morse-9                  21:04.7 

  57   45    470      Colyn Stewart-10              21:22.1 

  60   47    462      Jonathan Lefever-12           21:31.3 

  82   56    469      Michael Smith-9               23:47.7 

  83   57    461      Austin Kulas-10               23:57.7 

  84   58    467      Tyler Raner-12                24:04.9 

    DNF      468      John Smith-11                         

    DNF      465      Dustin Mondics-10                     

    DNF      464      Andrew Michas-9                       

 

  Score : 223      Time gap (1 - 5): 3:39.7       Time total (1 - 5): 107:53.8 

 

   9    Southern Cayuga           

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

  33   26    475      Sam Nolan-11                  19:20.6 

  52   41    472      Ben Davis-10                  21:08.6 

  65   49    478      Andrew White-9                21:54.7 

  73   54    471      Sean Church-11                22:12.5 

  78   55    473      Greg Lamphier-11              23:18.4 

  91   61    476      Matt Radcliff-9               26:07.7 

    DNF      477      Gavin VanHorn-9                       

 

  Score : 225      Time gap (1 - 5): 3:57.8       Time total (1 - 5): 107:54.8 

 

  10    Tioga                     

    Place 

 ind  team  number    name                         time 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

  69   51    486      Louis Levesque-8              22:02.4 

  72   53    487      Colin Lounsbury-10            22:11.2 

  86   59    485      Justin Gillule-12             24:12.1 

  93   63    488      Dylan Rockwell-11             28:06.0 

  95   64    489      Noah Schweiger-11             37:37.1 

 

  Score : 290      Time gap (1 - 5): 15:34.7       Time total (1 - 5): 134:08.8 

 

 

 

 


